Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 42425 (forty two thousand four hundred twenty five) 62087 (sixty two thousand eighty seven) 271370 (Two lacks seventy one thousands three hundred
seventy)

New Equipment for Laboratories 253311 (two hundred fifty three thousand three hundred
eleven)

84943 (eighty four thousand nine hundred forty three) 792957 (Seven lacks ninety two thousands nine hundred fifty
seven)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

214708 (two hundred fourteen thousand seven hundred eight) 1432751 (forteen lacks thirty two thousand seven hundred fifty
one)

1134384 (Eleven lacks thirty four thousands three hundred
eighty four)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 7265300 (Seven million  two hundred sixty five thousand three
hundred)

5866714 (fifty eight lacks sixty six thousand seven hundred
forteen)

5899372 (Fifty eight lacks ninety nine thousands three hundred
seventy two)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2969395 (two million  nine hundred sixty nine thousand three
hundred ninety five)

1797303 (seventeen lacks ninty seven thousand three hundred
three)

2179346 (Twenty one lacks seventy nine thousands three
hundred forty six)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (zero) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0